
Communication Details

General Administration

Head of Inclusion – Maya Jamil
maya.j@inpsabudhabi.com

Head of Technology – Dima Yassine
dima@inpsabudhabi.com

Parents’ Communication Officer – Rana Seif
parents@inpsabudhabi.com

Career Counselor – Heba Hamdy
heba.h@inpsabudhabi.com

IT Support – Paul Alvarez
Paul@inpsabudhabi.com (055 396 0586)

Registrar – Nasra Al Dahmani
nasra@inpsbudhabi.com

Section Administration

KG Primary Girls Boys

Section Principal - Rouba Sawaya
ruba@inpsabudhabi.com

Supervisor - Amal Ba Alwi
Amal.b@inpsabudhabi.com
02 5570303
056 9304921

Section Principal - Leila Ben Henda
leila@inpsabudhabi.com

Admin Assistant - Muna Al Maisari
(Grades 1 to 5)
mona.media@inpsabudhabi.com

Supervisor - Maisa Omar
(Grades 1 to 3)
maisa@inpsabudhabi.com

Social Counselor - Baraa Albakkawi
(Grades 1 to 5)
nada.nasser@inpsabudhabi.com
050 708 3675

Section Principal - May El Bitar
may@inpsabudhabi.com

Supervisor - Fatin Toufic
(Grades 6 to 8)
faten@inpsabudhabi.com
056 894 7317

Supervisor - Doaa Awad
(Grades 9 to 12)
doaa.awad@inpsabudhabi.com
052 401 1460

Social Counselor - Asmaa Albashiti

(Grades 6 to 12)
asmaa@inpsabudhabi.com

Section Principal - Ahmed Ajineh
ahmad.ajineh@inpsabudhabi.com

Supervisor - Sameer Ali
(Grades 6 to 8)
sameer@inpsabudhabi.com

050 526 1864

Supervisor - Waseem Wakeel
(Grades 9 to 12)
waseem@inpsabudhabi.com

 050 935 7140

Social Counselor - Abdulqader Omar
(Grades 6 to 12)
abdulqader@inpsabudhabi.com
050 325 7750
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